Product Type Cooker Hood
Product Code WRCHIM90RF
Product Description
90cm RF Connected Chimney cooker hood
Barcode 8422248616935
Colour Brushed metal finishing glass St.steel
Hood Width 90cm
Fan Speeds 5 Speed + Turbo
Extraction Rate 600m3/h
Lights 1 x 3W Max
Grease Filter 1 x Aluminium Mesh
Controls Touch Switch
Noise Level 63dB
Carbon Filters WRFILT4 (2 pack)
Air Outlet Diameter 150mm
Motor Rating 220-240V - 50Hz - 90W
Maximum Load 93W
Chimney Extension 500mm-720mm
Product Dimensions  width x depth x height 898mm x 470mm x 920mm
Packed Dimensions width x depth x height 960mm x 250mm x 525mm
Product Weight (kg) 10.3 Packed / 8.8 Unpacked
Features / Specification
Dimensions & Technical Information
Appliance Data Sheet